LTC3025-1/LTC3025-2/
LTC3025-3/LTC3025-4
2
Rev. G
For more information www.analog.com
PIN CONFIGURATIONABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
VBIAS, VIN to GND ........................................ –0.3V to 6V
SHDN to GND ............................................... –0.3V to 6V

2
1
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC3025EDC-1#PBF LTC3025EDC-1#TRPBF LDDW 6-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3025IDC-1#PBF LTC3025IDC-1#TRPBF LDDW 6-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3025EDC-2#PBF LTC3025EDC-2#TRPBF LDMK 6-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3025IDC-2#PBF LTC3025IDC-2#TRPBF LDMK 6-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3025EDC-3#PBF LTC3025EDC-3#TRPBF LDQS 6-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3025IDC-3#PBF LTC3025IDC-3#TRPBF LDQS 6-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3025EDC-4#PBF LTC3025EDC-4#TRPBF LDPQ 6-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3025IDC-4#PBF LTC3025IDC-4#TRPBF LDPQ 6-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC3025EDC-1 LTC3025EDC-1#TR LDDW 6-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3025IDC-1 LTC3025IDC-1#TR LDDW 6-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC3025EDC-2 LTC3025EDC-2#TR LDMK 6-Lead (2mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C